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SCG Satisfaction

Please rate your satisfaction with the reliability of Syniverse’s
CPaaS Concierge Services (SCG).

Very Satisfied

Satisfied

Somewhat Satisfied

Neutral

21%

21%

6%

3%

Source: TechValidate survey of 34 users of Syniverse
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